
2020 Virtual AIChE Annual Meeting Schedule Grid

PST Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

6:00

6:30

7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30 Meet Your AIChE Leaders: Annual 

Business Meeting

16:00

16:30
Ancillary Events

vFairs Platform

Ancillary Events
vFairs Platform

Ancillary Events
vFairs Platform

Ancillary Events
vFairs Platform

Networking
vFairs Platform

Networking
vFairs Platform

Networking
vFairs Platform

Break

Live Sessions
vFairs Platform

Live Sessions
vFairs Platform

Live Sessions
vFairs Platform

Live Sessions
vFairs Platform

Live Sessions
vFairs Platform

Committee Meetings & Break
vFairs Platform

Break

Pre-Recorded 

Presentations
vFairs Platform

Pre-Recorded 

Presentations
vFairs PlatformHonors Ceremony

vFairs Platform

Pre-Recorded 

Presentations
vFairs Platform

Pre-Recorded 

Presentations
vFairs Platform

Pre-Recorded 

Presentations
vFairs Platform

Networking
vFairs Platform

Live Sessions
vFairs Platform

Pre-Recorded+ & 

Poster Presentations
iPosterSessions Platform

Pre-Recorded+ & 

Poster Presentations
iPosterSessions Platform

Pre-Recorded+ & 

Poster Presentations
iPosterSessions Platform

Pre-Recorded+ & 

Poster Presentations
iPosterSessions Platform

Networking
vFairs Platform

Pre-Recorded 

Presentations
vFairs Platform

Meet the Leaders: 
Engineering for Inclusion (Live)

vFairs Platform

Bailey Lecture 

(Live)
vFairs Platform

Presidential Lecture (Live)
vFairs Platform

Oldshue Lecture (Live)
vFairs Platform

Pre-Recorded+ & 

Poster Presentations
iPosterSessions Platform

Pre-Recorded 

Presentations
vFairs Platform

Pre-Recorded 

Presentations
vFairs Platform

Pre-Recorded 

Presentations
vFairs Platform

Pre-Recorded 

Presentations
vFairs Platform

Pre-Recorded 

Presentations
vFairs Platform

AIChE K-12 STEM Outreach 

Competition
vFairs Platform

Committee Meetings & 

Workshops

Coffee Chat
Remo Platform

Coffee Chat
Remo Platform

Networking
vFairs Platform

Danckwerts Lecture (Live)
vFairs Platform

Acrivos Lecture 

(Live)
vFairs Platform

Prausnitz Lecture (Live)
vFairs Platform

Schowalter Lecture (Live)
vFairs Platform

Networking
vFairs Platform

*Schedule Grid as of 11/15/2020


